
350 Permits Only 
West Ayton- Graham School Bus Park 1
West Ayton 8:05 Graham School 15:10
Graham School 8:25 West Ayton 15:30

777s Permits & Fares 
Seamer/EasBield- Graham Single- £2.00
Bus Park 5 Return- £2.50

Weekly- £11.00
Seamer 7:50 Graham School 15:10
Crossgates 7:51 Woodlands Ravine 15:15
Edgehill (B&Q) 7:55 Dean Road 15:17
MKM 7:56 Castle Road 15:23
Lidl 7:57 Queen Street 15:25
Milton Avenue 7:58 North Marine Road 15:29
Salisbury Street 8:00 Hollywood Plaza 15:30
Railway StaSon 8:05 Train StaSon 15:35
Hollywood Plaza 8:12 Salisbury Street 15:40
North Marine Road 8:13 Milton Avenue 15:42

Lidl 15:43
Castle Road 8:15 MKM 15:44
Dean Road 8:17 Edgehill (B&Q) 15:45
Woodlands Ravine 8:20 Crossgates 15:49
Graham School 8:26 Seamer 15:50

353S Permits & Fares 
Queen Street- Graham School £1.50- Single 

£2.50- Return 
Bus Park 6 £11- Weekly
Queen Street 8:10 Graham School- Depart 15:20
Railway StaSon 8:20 Railway StaSon 15:35
Graham School 8:25 Queen Street 15:40
343S Permits and Fares
Speeton- Filey School 
Speeton- Hunmanby Gap Lane End - Single £1.30 Return £2.40
Primrose Valley- Ebor Academy - Single £1.20 Return £2.30
Speeton 7:55 Filey Infants 15:10
Reighton 8:00 Filey School 15:20
Reighton Sands 8:05 Muston 15:25

Hunmanby Gap Lane End 8:08 Hunmanby- Main Street 15:30
Primrose Valley 8:13 Hunmanby - Hungate 15:31
The Royal Oak Pub 8:15 Hunmanby - Stonegate 15:32
Hunmanby - Stonegate 8:18 The Royal Oak Pub 15:33
Hunmanby - Hungate 8:19 Primrose Valley 15:35
Hunmanby- Main Street 8:20 Hunmanby Gap Lane End 15:40
Muston 8:23 Reighton Sands 15:45
Filey School 8:30 Reighton 15:48
Filey Infants 8:35 Speeton 15:53
Filey Juniors 8:40

School Services April 2023- April 2024

Updated 17/04/2024



hRps://maps.app.goo.gl/yPtm5Ce15jS5P6YAA This URL shows the map from MKM to Cayton

Scarborough Train Sta]on to Filey School Duty Bus A
Bus to opposite MKM near Sainsbury's local 7:25 Filey School 15:15
Salisbury Stores (Seamer Road) 7:27 Gristhorpe 15:20
Falsgrave (Spar Shop) 7:30 Cayton Commercial's 15:25
Opposite Railway StaSon 7:32 Cayton Low Road 15:30
Filey Road Sport Centre 7:37 Westway, Eascield 15:32
Crossdale way 7:44 Eastway 15:33
Eastway, Eascield 7:47 Crossdale way 15:36
Westway, Eascield 7:48 Filey Road Sport Centre 15:41
Bus Stop before Byways Pub Cayton Low Road 7:50 Scarborough Railway StaSon 15:49
Bus stop opposite Cayton Commercial's 7:55 Falsgrave 15:55
Gristhorpe 8:00 Salisbury Stores 15:57
Filey School 8:20 MKM 15:58

380S
Flixton- Scarborough Sixth Form Permits Only 
Flixton- North Street 8:05 S6F College- Arrive 16:20
Folkton- Main Road 8:08 S6F College- Depart  16:30
Filey Bus StaSon 8:15 Railway StaSon 16:35
Filey Road, Cornelian Drive 8:25 Filey Road, Cornelian Drive 16:40
Railway StaSon 8:30 Filey Bus StaSon 16:50
S6F College 8:35 Folkton- Main Road 16:57

Norton College A
Scarborough- Norton College Private Service 
Scarborough StaSon 7:20 Norton College 15:25
Pindar School 7:27 Ganton 16:00
Cayton (Post Office) 7:29 Muston 16:07
Gristhorpe 7:35 Hunmanby 16:10
Hunmanby 7:45 Gristhorpe 16:23
Muston 7:48 Cayton (Post Office) 16:29
Ganton 8:05 Pindar School 16:31
Norton College 8:30 Scarborough StaSon 16:38

Norton College D
Seamer-Norton College Private Service 
Seamer 7:35 Norton College 15:40

School Services April 2023- April 2024

Updated 17/04/2024



Folkton 7:45 Sherburn 15:55
Flixton 7:46 Staxton 16:05
Staxton 7:55 Flixton 16:15
Sherburn 8:10 Folkton 16:17
Norton College 8:25 Seamer 16:27

Scalby School Permits & Fares
391s Bus 1

Scalby School Arrive 14:25
Ravenscar 7:38 Depart 14:35
Staintondale 7:46 Burniston 14:45
Hayburn Beck 7:49 Cloughton 14:50
Hayburn Heights 7:51
Cloughton 7:55 Hayburn Beck 14:56
Burniston* 8:00 Staintondale 14:59
Scalby School 8:15 Ravenscar 15:07

Scalby Fares
Ravenscar Single £1.50

Return £2.60

Cloughton Single £1.20
Return £2.30

Burniston Single £1.10
Return £2.10

School Services April 2023- April 2024

Updated 17/04/2024



LOOK

School Services April 2023- April 2024

Updated 17/04/2024



LOOK

School Services April 2023- April 2024

Updated 17/04/2024



LOOK

School Services April 2023- April 2024

Updated 17/04/2024


